1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 14
09.06.2018 - 11:24

Men, 200m Bultterfly

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 1, 11:24

1

2

3 Art AHMEDI

4 Flavio MATTACCHIERA
5 Junus FUGA

6 Flavio KORA

7

8

YB

03
02
03
05

STEP-PR
ALB

Te Stela
Studenti-Tr

2:25.00
2:11.42
2:15.00
2:43.00

YB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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